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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kristin Sanders        F4049         1/31   11:48       36:34
2     Karen Kain             F5059         1/54   11:54       36:52
3     Brad Nicholson         M5059         1/17   13:10       40:47
4     Tom Tally              M5059         2/17   13:20       41:19
5     George Cobblah         M6069         1/18   13:27       41:39
6     Robert Southers        M5059         3/17   13:28       41:42
7     John Miner             M5059         4/17   13:30       41:49
8     Carolyn Wheeler        F5059         2/54   13:33       41:57
9     Regina Craig           F5059         3/54   13:34       42:01
10    Ruth Oswald            F6069         1/31   13:37       42:12
11    Reva Hammond           F2029         1/35   13:55       43:06
12    Sydney Bussey          F19UN         1/12   13:57       43:14
13    Tamara Lemons          F5059         4/54   14:02       43:29
14    Cathy Quattlebaum      F6069         2/31   14:08       43:46
15    Michelle Lopez         F3039         1/39   14:24       44:36
16    Mike Birch             M5059         5/17   14:29       44:51
17    Brenda Schellhorn      F5059         5/54   14:39       45:22
18    Samantha Schultz       F2029         2/35   14:42       45:32
19    Maggie Schaffer        F5059         6/54   14:44       45:38
20    Brenna Hendrix         F3039         2/39   14:49       45:54
21    Nolan Hendrix          M19UN          1/6   14:49       45:54
22    John Hendrix           M3039         1/15   14:49       45:55
23    Tom Freeman            M6069         2/18   14:50       45:56
24    Adrianne Courter       F3039         3/39   14:57       46:19
25    Jeff Bircher           M4049          1/9   15:01       46:30
26    Fred Armstrong         M70UP          1/3   15:04       46:41
27    Ann Defusco            F5059         7/54   15:09       46:55
28    Pamela Holdeman        F5059         8/54   15:09       46:56
29    Sue Nutt               F6069         3/31   15:10       46:59
30    Mark Callis            M6069         3/18   15:15       47:15
31    Ginger Mallory         F6069         4/31   15:15       47:15
32    Alan Quattlebaum       M6069         4/18   15:16       47:16
33    Lindsey Young          F2029         3/35   15:16       47:19
34    Kelly Burkholder       F5059         9/54   15:18       47:24
35    Jenny Hurley           F5059        10/54   15:18       47:25
36    Erica Petersen         F3039         4/39   15:21       47:33
37    Jackie Irvine          F3039         5/39   15:21       47:34
38    Justin Bryan           M2029          1/5   15:23       47:40
39    Cierra Monsees         F2029         4/35   15:25       47:46
40    Carrie Monsees         F4049         2/31   15:25       47:46
41    Misty Cooper           F4049         3/31   15:26       47:49
42    Chelsea Rogers         F2029         5/35   15:26       47:50
43    Tammy Grandestaff      F5059        11/54   15:29       47:58
44    Dedra Stowe            F2029         6/35   15:33       48:11
45    Sara Keuper            F2029         7/35   15:33       48:11
46    Patty Bock             F4049         4/31   15:33       48:11
47    Heather Keuper         F2029         8/35   15:33       48:11
48    Curtis Schaffer        M5059         6/17   15:35       48:17
49    Robin Balke            F5059        12/54   15:36       48:19
50    Matt Maggard           M3039         2/15   15:36       48:20
51    Brandy Arment          F4049         5/31   15:42       48:38
52    Joseph Brown           M5059         7/17   15:42       48:40
53    Nancy Hurt             F4049         6/31   15:46       48:52
54    Natalie Ficken         F3039         6/39   15:47       48:52
55    Catherine Chancellor   F5059        13/54   15:47       48:53
56    Cindy Scholl           F4049         7/31   15:47       48:54
57    Rachael Zeisset        F3039         7/39   15:51       49:07
58    MacHeznie Craig        F2029         9/35   15:51       49:07
59    Rebecca Zeisset        F3039         8/39   15:52       49:08
60    Sandy Fischer          F5059        14/54   15:53       49:12
61    Robert Hartman         M5059         8/17   15:53       49:13
62    Danielle Arbuckle      F2029        10/35   15:56       49:23
63    Becky Reid             F6069         5/31   15:57       49:25
64    Morgann Gregory        F2029        11/35   15:58       49:28
65    Kate Tyler             F3039         9/39   15:59       49:31
66    Pam Carleton           F6069         6/31   16:01       49:37
67    Carlos Jr. Alegarbes   M3039         3/15   16:02       49:39
68    Elveliz Alegarbes      F2029        12/35   16:02       49:39
69    Rebekah Oehrke         F4049         8/31   16:02       49:41
70    Leslie Harris          F4049         9/31   16:03       49:42
71    Janelle Curry          F2029        13/35   16:07       49:57
72    James Brewer           M4049          2/9   16:12       50:10
73    Jennifer Owen          F2029        14/35   16:15       50:19
74    Stephen Concannon      M4049          3/9   16:16       50:24
75    David Doyle            M5059         9/17   16:18       50:29
76    Rodingson Perez        M4049          4/9   16:19       50:34
77    Sam Wollard            M5059        10/17   16:21       50:39
78    Dan Hurley             M5059        11/17   16:21       50:39
79    Lynn Corpening         M4049          5/9   16:23       50:45
80    Carrie McCown          F4049        10/31   16:27       50:57
81    Missi Pierce           F3039        10/39   16:27       50:58
82    Michele Corpening      F4049        11/31   16:28       50:59
83    Madeline Montgomery-Co F3039        11/39   16:30       51:05
84    Crystal Wilson         F3039        12/39   16:30       51:06
85    Susan Blancett         F70UP          1/4   16:35       51:22
86    Joanna Anderson        F6069         7/31   16:35       51:24
87    Rhonda Jetmore         F6069         8/31   16:36       51:24
88    Vicky Saylor           F6069         9/31   16:38       51:32
89    Sharon Sawford         F70UP          2/4   16:46       51:57
90    Rock Curry             M2029          2/5   16:48       52:04
91    Marissa Curry          F2029        15/35   16:49       52:05
92    Callie Rogers          F2029        16/35   16:50       52:08
93    Denise Hoffmann        F5059        15/54   16:50       52:10
94    MacKenzie Hoffmann     F2029        17/35   16:52       52:17
95    Shelly Walter          F5059        16/54   16:53       52:17
96    Tommy Townsend         M6069         5/18   16:54       52:21
97    Leandra Casdorph       F4049        12/31   16:55       52:25
98    Stephanie Sneed        F6069        10/31   16:55       52:25
99    Christen Smith         F3039        13/39   16:55       52:25
100   Brittany McQueen       F2029        18/35   16:56       52:27
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101   Tawnya Puckett         F3039        14/39   16:56       52:29
102   Alia Burnach           F3039        15/39   16:57       52:29
103   Rick Langdon           M5059        12/17   17:02       52:46
104   Robin Wollard          F5059        17/54   17:03       52:48
105   Mandy Shull            F4049        13/31   17:03       52:48
106   Emma Shull             F19UN         2/12   17:03       52:48
107   Denise Jaegers         F5059        18/54   17:03       52:49
108   Samantha Rieckhoff     F5059        19/54   17:03       52:49
109   Pam Breid              F4049        14/31   17:06       52:59
110   Julie Crawshaw         F5059        20/54   17:08       53:03
111   Megan Swacker          F2029        19/35   17:12       53:17
112   Christopher Arbuckle   M3039         4/15   17:12       53:18
113   Amanda Gay             F3039        16/39   17:14       53:25
114   Constance Kugler       F3039        17/39   17:14       53:25
115   Madison Greer          F19UN         3/12   17:18       53:35
116   Dillon Greer           M3039         5/15   17:18       53:35
117   Randall Smith          M5059        13/17   17:20       53:43
118   Jammi Birch            F4049        15/31   17:21       53:46
119   Jenny Force            F5059        21/54   17:22       53:49
120   Trish Dillon           F5059        22/54   17:22       53:49
121   Jayce Fly              M19UN          2/6   17:23       53:52
122   Megan Page             F3039        18/39   17:27       54:03
123   Kinsley Gaspard        F19UN         4/12   17:30       54:12
124   Devin Gaspard          M3039         6/15   17:30       54:13
125   Hailey Farr            F2029        20/35   17:34       54:27
126   Kristin Kruep          F2029        21/35   17:37       54:34
127   Haley Kearney          F2029        22/35   17:37       54:34
128   John Demasters         M6069         6/18   17:38       54:37
129   Laura Goldey           F4049        16/31   17:38       54:39
130   Wendy Biach            F4049        17/31   17:39       54:40
131   Gabriel Phoenix        F2029        23/35   17:40       54:43
132   Ashiyah Wassam         F19UN         5/12   17:40       54:45
133   Darci Kruse            F4049        18/31   17:42       54:50
134   Jeff Owens             M3039         7/15   17:42       54:51
135   Jared Owens            M19UN          3/6   17:43       54:52
136   Paige Klein            F5059        23/54   17:44       54:56
137   Sara Schell            F3039        19/39   17:44       54:57
138   Tiffany Persinger      F3039        20/39   17:47       55:06
139   Shirley Camirand       F19UN         6/12   17:47       55:07
140   Payton Camirand        M19UN          4/6   17:47       55:07
141   Lynnette Jones         F5059        24/54   17:48       55:08
142   Roy Jones              M6069         7/18   17:48       55:08
143   Ruby Meyer             F6069        11/31   17:48       55:10
144   Malleri Hiller         F2029        24/35   17:49       55:10
145   Becky Stetzenbach      F5059        25/54   17:51       55:17
146   Cathy Tague            F5059        26/54   17:51       55:18
147   Hannah Sartin          F2029        25/35   17:53       55:24
148   Briggitte Woodall      F5059        27/54   17:53       55:24
149   Emily Rhoad            F5059        28/54   17:53       55:25
150   Kathy Sandford         F6069        12/31   17:55       55:30
151   Georgia Pilliard       F6069        13/31   17:55       55:31
152   Maria Ixpertay         F19UN         7/12   17:56       55:34
153   Abby Tippie            F19UN         8/12   17:56       55:34
154   Kameryn Wassam         M19UN          5/6   17:56       55:35
155   Shannon Wassam         F4049        19/31   17:57       55:36
156   Keegan Wassam          M2029          3/5   17:57       55:36
157   Ashley Yeater          F2029        26/35   18:00       55:46
158   Bailey Yeater          F2029        27/35   18:00       55:46
159   Mary Green             F6069        14/31   18:05       56:01
160   Matthew Rohr           M3039         8/15   18:09       56:13
161   Roxanne Nierman        F6069        15/31   18:16       56:36
162   Brooke Bonar           F19UN         9/12   18:16       56:36
163   Jane Niemeyer          F6069        16/31   18:16       56:36
164   Tony Monsees           M70UP          2/3   18:20       56:47
165   Margot Shirley         F6069        17/31   18:20       56:49
166   Melissa Utt            F5059        29/54   18:21       56:50
167   Michelle Bryant        F3039        21/39   18:21       56:50
168   Kristen Patrick        F3039        22/39   18:21       56:51
169   Kimberly Gonzalez      F3039        23/39   18:21       56:51
170   Daniel Pilliard        M6069         8/18   18:22       56:55
171   Mildred Dorr           F6069        18/31   18:24       57:00
172   Jamie Morris           F3039        24/39   18:25       57:02
173   Donald Morris          M3039         9/15   18:25       57:03
174   Ervin Johnson          M3039        10/15   18:25       57:04
175   Diana Eckhoff          F4049        20/31   18:35       57:34
176   Sheila Goodwin         F5059        30/54   18:35       57:34
177   Jamie Daniel           F5059        31/54   18:39       57:47
178   Jill Billingsley       F3039        25/39   18:39       57:48
179   Vicki Poort            F6069        19/31   18:40       57:50
180   Mary Denny             F6069        20/31   18:40       57:50
181   Sharon Hejtmanek       F5059        32/54   18:40       57:51
182   Terri Brown            F5059        33/54   18:41       57:55
183   Angie Howard           F4049        21/31   18:45       58:06
184   Sara Scheid            F2029        28/35   18:48       58:15
185   Adam Scheid            M4049          6/9   18:49       58:17
186   Jon Altis              M19UN          6/6   18:49       58:18
187   Lance Sheeley          M2029          4/5   18:50       58:20
188   Carrie Eilks           F6069        21/31   18:50       58:20
189   Addison Scheid         F19UN        10/12   18:52       58:26
190   Magi Canon             F2029        29/35   18:52       58:26
191   Cara Canon             F4049        22/31   18:52       58:27
192   Betsy Wiley            F6069        22/31   18:53       58:30
193   Mike Howard            M6069         9/18   18:54       58:34
194   Kathy Hiatt            F70UP          3/4   18:54       58:35
195   Patricia Lewis         F6069        23/31   18:55       58:37
196   Becky Brownfield       F3039        26/39   18:55       58:38
197   Pat Wagner             M6069        10/18   18:58       58:44
198   Melissa Bussey         F4049        23/31   19:03       59:03
199   Steve Demasters        M70UP          3/3   19:03       59:03
200   Amy Carr               F5059        34/54   19:03       59:03

Generated March 21, 2026 at 2:09 AM 2/3



2018 Lub Dub Run/Walk - 5K Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Katie Hill             F3039        27/39   19:04       59:04
202   Marcie Smith           F5059        35/54   19:04       59:04
203   Guy Yeater             M6069        11/18   19:06       59:11
204   Dale Yeater            M5059        14/17   19:06       59:11
205   Rene Boland            F5059        36/54   19:11       59:28
206   Christa Albin          F5059        37/54   19:12       59:28
207   Brandon Hartman        M3039        11/15   19:12       59:29
208   Tim Noland             M3039        12/15   19:12       59:31
209   Megan Hartman          F3039        28/39   19:13       59:34
210   Ashleigh Noland        F3039        29/39   19:14       59:34
211   John Nail              M6069        12/18   19:17       59:46
212   Donna Sprinkle         F5059        38/54   19:20       59:53
213   Pamela Salmons         F5059        39/54   19:33     1:00:34
214   Michael Anderson       M4049          7/9   19:34     1:00:37
215   Herb Meck              M4049          8/9   19:34     1:00:37
216   Amber Anderson         F3039        30/39   19:34     1:00:38
217   Christina Radu         F3039        31/39   19:35     1:00:39
218   Theresa Capps          F6069        24/31   19:35     1:00:41
219   Billie Capps           F4049        24/31   19:35     1:00:41
220   Jeri Dehling           F2029        30/35   19:41     1:00:59
221   Leslie Motley          F2029        31/35   19:42     1:01:02
222   Judith Todd            F5059        40/54   19:42     1:01:02
223   Chelsea Haslag         F19UN        11/12   19:42     1:01:03
224   Pamela Alexander       F5059        41/54   19:47     1:01:18
225   Debra Williams         F5059        42/54   19:48     1:01:19
226   Darcia Koetting        F5059        43/54   19:48     1:01:20
227   Patricia Hammond       F6069        25/31   19:48     1:01:21
228   Charles Salmons        M5059        15/17   19:49     1:01:23
229   Cheryl Glines          F5059        44/54   19:49     1:01:23
230   Teresa Mays            F5059        45/54   19:49     1:01:23
231   Sarah Anderson         F3039        32/39   19:49     1:01:23
232   Theresa Ramsey         F5059        46/54   19:49     1:01:24
233   Naoma McNeal           F4049        25/31   19:49     1:01:24
234   Betsy Lewis            F6069        26/31   19:55     1:01:43
235   Jay Lewis              M6069        13/18   19:55     1:01:44
236   Natalie Sims           F6069        27/31   19:56     1:01:44
237   Debi Langdon           F5059        47/54   19:56     1:01:45
238   Gary Pottorff          M6069        14/18   20:01     1:02:00
239   Shelley Pottorff       F5059        48/54   20:01     1:02:00
240   Elizabeth Ackerman     F6069        28/31   20:05     1:02:13
241   Carol Cusick           F6069        29/31   20:05     1:02:13
242   Connie Roll            F4049        26/31   20:21     1:03:02
243   Annette Owens          F3039        33/39   20:54     1:04:46
244   Kara Henslee           F5059        49/54   20:57     1:04:55
245   Karen Cole             F3039        34/39   20:58     1:04:58
246   Monica Lefman          F4049        27/31   20:58     1:04:58
247   Carol Lefman           F6069        30/31   20:59     1:05:00
248   Kristen Farrell        F2029        32/35   21:22     1:06:11
249   Terri Farrell          F5059        50/54   21:22     1:06:11
250   Caitlyn Farrell        F2029        33/35   21:22     1:06:11
251   Salena Frazier         F2029        34/35   21:34     1:06:48
252   Josh Brandes           M2029          5/5   21:34     1:06:48
253   Gary Brandes           M6069        15/18   21:34     1:06:49
254   Megan Smith            F2029        35/35   21:35     1:06:52
255   Mike Zeisset           M5059        16/17   21:51     1:07:44
256   Delaine Zeisset        F5059        51/54   21:52     1:07:45
257   Mindy Walk             F5059        52/54   22:14     1:08:53
258   Kristina Kreisler      F4049        28/31   22:37     1:10:04
259   Katie Boehner          F70UP          4/4   22:37     1:10:04
260   Sarah Tippie           F3039        35/39   23:28     1:12:43
261   Kathy Tippie           F4049        29/31   23:28     1:12:43
262   Amanda Tippie          F4049        30/31   23:38     1:13:15
263   Everet Engelman Jr     M6069        16/18   23:41     1:13:22
264   Daisy Hoover           F3039        36/39   23:46     1:13:38
265   Janet Gertz            F5059        53/54   23:46     1:13:38
266   Brenda Sleeper         F5059        54/54   23:54     1:14:03
267   Scott Purchase         M6069        17/18   23:54     1:14:05
268   Maria Martinez Flores  F3039        37/39   26:04     1:20:45
269   Doug Sokolowski        M3039        13/15   29:51     1:32:30
270   Mike McCurdy           M3039        14/15   29:51     1:32:30
271   Tom Fairfax            M5059        17/17   29:51     1:32:30
272   Shull John             M4049          9/9   29:51     1:32:31
273   Audrey McCurdy         F3039        38/39   29:52     1:32:32
274   Hannah Shull           F19UN        12/12   29:52     1:32:32
275   Tucker Kasey           F3039        39/39   29:52     1:32:33
276   Mary McCurdy           F6069        31/31   29:52     1:32:34
277   Gary Tucker            M3039        15/15   29:52     1:32:34
278   Wendy Fairfax          F4049        31/31   29:52     1:32:34
279   Al McCurdy             M6069        18/18   29:52     1:32:34
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